
Twin City Cross Country Championships K-2 Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:08:56.66 21

2 Summerfield 00:11:43.28 57

3 Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:12:11.34 58

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Weston High School 00:11:23.62 4

Grace Episcopal 00:10:22.04 2

Jesus the Good Shepard ES 00:10:40.54 1
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Twin City Cross Country Championships K-2 Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 A.E. Phillips 00:08:56.66 11 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 936 Nola Costanza 00:08:29.87 1

2 2 940 Izabel Foster 00:08:33.57 2

3 5 943 Elliott Martin 00:09:02.80 5

4 6 946 Collins Reigelman 00:09:12.45 6

5 7 947 Paityn Straughter 00:09:24.63 7

6 8 945 Carson Perot 00:09:30.43 (8)

7 10 937 Paige Denny 00:09:41.53 (9)

2 Summerfield 00:11:43.28 5 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 962 Elouise Aycock 00:08:42.74 3

2 22 959 Aubrey Francis 00:12:13.12 12

3 23 961 Olivia Strahan 00:12:17.28 13

4 24 958 Jolie Ellis 00:12:31.76 14

5 25 960 Chassis Gorman 00:12:51.49 15

3 Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:12:11.34 5 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 953 Josie Beard 00:08:54.23 4

2 16 955 Scarlett Ragland 00:11:29.95 10

3 20 954 Lottie Beard 00:11:55.34 11

4 26 957 Addilyn Snowberger 00:12:52.78 16

5 28 956 Katera Sirmon 00:15:44.39 17
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Twin City Cross Country Championships K-2 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 936 Nola Costanza 1st 00:08:29.87 A.E. Phillips

2 2 940 Izabel Foster 1st 00:08:33.57 A.E. Phillips

3 3 962 Elouise Aycock K 00:08:42.74 Summerfield

4 4 953 Josie Beard 3rd 00:08:54.23 Northeast Louisiana Home School

5 5 943 Elliott Martin 1st 00:09:02.80 A.E. Phillips

6 6 946 Collins Reigelman 2nd 00:09:12.45 A.E. Phillips

7 7 947 Paityn Straughter 1st 00:09:24.63 A.E. Phillips

8 (8) 945 Carson Perot 2nd 00:09:30.43 A.E. Phillips

9 0 949 Sophie Eneman 1st 00:09:36.96 Grace Episcopal

10 (9) 937 Paige Denny 2nd 00:09:41.53 A.E. Phillips

11 0 941 Carlisle Hunt 1st 00:09:45.02 A.E. Phillips

12 0 967 Shelby Johns 2nd 00:09:57.90 Weston High School

13 0 952 Griffyn Grant 2nd 00:10:40.54 Jesus the Good Shepard ES

14 0 939 Evie Falting 2nd 00:10:49.13 A.E. Phillips

15 0 950 Frances Liles 1st 00:11:07.13 Grace Episcopal

16 10 955 Scarlett Ragland 3rd 00:11:29.95 Northeast Louisiana Home School

17 0 968 Dreja Johnson 1st 00:11:42.68 Weston High School

18 0 944 Finley Nations 1st 00:11:42.85 A.E. Phillips

19 0 965 Raylie Hall 2nd 00:11:50.32 Weston High School

20 11 954 Lottie Beard 3rd 00:11:55.34 Northeast Louisiana Home School

21 0 963 Justice Faulkner 2nd 00:12:03.58 Weston High School

22 12 959 Aubrey Francis 2nd 00:12:13.12 Summerfield

23 13 961 Olivia Strahan 2nd 00:12:17.28 Summerfield

24 14 958 Jolie Ellis 1st 00:12:31.76 Summerfield

25 15 960 Chassis Gorman 2nd 00:12:51.49 Summerfield

26 16 957 Addilyn Snowberger 3rd 00:12:52.78 Northeast Louisiana Home School

27 0 938 Alexis Denton 1st 00:12:53.85 A.E. Phillips

28 17 956 Katera Sirmon 3rd 00:15:44.39 Northeast Louisiana Home School
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